AFER
B4 PACKING LIST

FAF: REEFTHRFREGRINERAE
1,FE24:

IE: H2024-1-0508 EBEREE 3000KG
BfEEE:|  TH3000/0.5-JXVF =R BR40533000+—{A{L,
B/uk/7: 4/4/4 HER:

ZFHRRS:]  2200x2600x2200 FiIRS: ZEFFE31800x2100
2,/#885%%:
FS B FEIG R< aEsR =

(W =HItE, B, HERBSIPTRTETEE 1600%600%600 i

s HRREE, HBUCIEZR, HTRPE, RIPEIR 4

2 |xEmE S e

3 |FEtReE BEAR, TOMR, OB, %R0, HUBEAE, 6%  |2600%500%820 AFE

4 |Iwss Bk, ENOE 2200*600*600 A E—AAFE

5 |45 NERIEZE, 1B, R [1300%500%700 AiE

6 |SHERE  |SIER, e, BH, SHER, 18 1600*600*300 AfE

7 |30 B3 IHLREH i

8 |1 IMiE IR TR, 1Re2 ENE]

9 [I13L48 EREr A

10 |EH128 FHZE, SR TERE, SHR PSR

N ET = R RARR B YEREEER

12 [T T EaE

13 |t SRR EM, WE EEaE

14 |33E2e SEZR, MERENK, FREARA, B EE

15 |mER E@LK B, B, B3R YEEEER

16 |We243 FiNzLE, BEINLE S

17 [xdE JEHR B

18 |SIRIEER [ S5, EIEaE
FHESHE: 18 s

(ERizZpiBERA—EnER)
HzE: BT - HtZ: teE Eie:
BRI EIN:
EEE &I : BHA:

R MEEAENENEREYOE. Bk, FRFIERN, MEBWEZAE=ATERRRTE
AR, FEERBHEIAIETR,

s, BEF




HFiER

H2024-1-0508 Ea#EE45RR4ME

1# HZE4E

R 1600%600%600 _ |&g=:
FE |fRR & W Ee/AS & ¥ W |mpr|eE|n| FEe g i
1| 4 oyTHIiE BRNET3000+—AML, 11 kw 1 | = A FATHEBAKBAER
2 | 46 UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-AT 1 | =
3 | 4b R 1 | =
4 | 4 Ee el 1 | =
5 | 4p FEfTER4 . [RIFB4E HiE=E: 20.8 K 1 | & EEETH
6 | 4p FEEBRARIFFX 4 | A .
71 8 SRR SERE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | = A
8 | 4b SRR TSR DB10-9.2 265*80 + 70*80 2 | # EE, BERK
9 | 4k BHIS(ERE SRR, XL, Elukid 1 | E
10 | b i NTE TR 1[4 BEAFER
1 [ 4b FRiEIMNTE RS 2 | A& ERAFER
12 | 4b TRIEINTE FEE 1 |2 EEAFER
13 | 4k [RTUEAERE 1[4
14 | 4k A R TRERREE BT 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4p S=E 2 |
16 | 4p s E) 2 | 2 NS B4R
18| B EBLHEALR 1|4 SIEEY, PRSZZEIEDKE
19 | 4b FREERD 5 | 4
20 | 4p HBERRAE 60A 1 |4
21 | 4p EERREIT BONTE 220V / 60W 1|4
22 | 4b HiET AC220V/60WHSINE 4 |1
23 | 4b FRUKSHX 1|4
24 | 4b PRAIFFX (1370) 4 |4
25 | 4p PRI R 4 | & 2.0mméEEFHR
26 | 4k RibEE TR 24V 1 |4
27 | 4p R5EE 1 | E
28 | 4p RIET o |4
29 | 4b (EEREHTEREE ERiRELE S
30 | 4k EEnEEE ERAEELE I
31 | 4k RN EE] HD/BRB 1 |[m
32 | 4b FEIRRBSESE BVATRFRENE : 6 mm? 60 |
33 [ 4p =iPrEs 3x0.75 mm? 20 | *
34 | 5b BB 40 | =
35 | 4p 6 mm2ELRItLE 20 | %
36 | 4b 2.5mm* BRI E:
37 | 4p SBRE REEE, ©30 2 | % R
38 | 4k SERE REEE, ©10 4 | ¥ His
39 | 4b el 4x200mm 200 | &£
40 [ 4k B BT ®6 mm 70 | m
41 | 4p BTRM 2 | &
42 | 4k FEERNE (408) 50 | 4
43 | 4b ZH (X) UT10-6 20 | &~
44 | 5b £E () SV1.25-3.2 20 | ~
45 | 4b HIFERRRE @80T 6 |4
46 | 4p WTE 7 0|4
47 | &b HURL(RINERSTHAE) ER4NFI3000+—(MLR S 1 | &
48 | 4b FCIRERS 1[4 R R
49 | H fskige SR HO1-5 100%150 1 | = ErE
50 | B HRE ST HO1-4 80x80 1 = EHIR, SHETIRFCERL
51 | B PRBRPRMAI S48 DB10-5 L=370 4 |
52 | B PRRARSIZE DB10-6 L=390 4 | &
53| & FRBAR DB10-7 300%80 4 | # 1.5mmiEEER
®oul, Lom




HFiER

H2024-1-0508 Ea#EE45R4ME

2# |RERFE

R - B8
FS |tRiR & W Bs/As 2 ¥ B || O || Rt & F
118 e HO3A.1 ANT: 2264x10: 2632 (gig) | 1 | | ROMMISEE MRARANZ2200. 5
=] MRS A L= 1132 1% t4/Q235
=] TELEMIR / ShR: 2264 x2632 E IREE PR
=] EE RS L=400 =
FRAPRBN: 2600,
9 | B SRR (SR HO6.1 #BN1: 2410x551100 2 | # A=805, A1=480,
RNI2—-1282
10 | B TSP (SIPIIR) H06.2 ZEANT: 2014xE51100 1| # SFRAPIESAN: 2200
1| B PEBESZE HO6.4 KEEL: =700 2 | = t4/Q235
1| B RIS (FIHPRER) 1| # IREEIPRE
12| B IRAEEIE R K001.5-4 H=400 2 | =
13| B STEEFHR 1190x1896 2 | & 1. 248454R
14 | B STEEUFHR 1190x400 3 | #% 1. 24BEHR
15| B XHEIPHRSIZR L=400 4 | IR, EEAET
16 | B B HPRMR HO03.5PA 1850750 1| # 1.2
17 | B PR E RS 2e H03.4 L=580 3 | &
18| B SR IHEARIEER H03.3PA L=2100 1 | & FRRT(EL4=1180, 75
m: EF
AFER
H2024-1-0508 FRREEFERAME 3# FEtRE J5E
R 2600*500%820 =B KG
5 [tRR & W EBs/ms 2 ¥ B || || Fie & %
118 [EMEENR L=382, H=2200 2 | # 1.5MmERIRIE LA (SR4R90114)
2 | B [EREEIR L=500, H=2200 3 | # 1.5mmiRHRIEEA(SRER90114)
3|1 8 MIREER L=500, H=2200 8 | 1.5mmiRHRIEEA(SRER0114)
4 | B I =E L=255, H=2200 2 | # 1.5mmERHRIEEE (43901 14)
5 | B MmigEER TRIBSFEMD | =255, H=2200 > | ¢ 1 SmmEBRIEE(RER90114)
- BE 1 SRR (2
6 | B Byes L=432, H=2100 1| # 90114).F1155 x 16014zl
B (WE=ava S L=32, H=2100 1 | #® 1.5mmEBEI0114) CRAERANEIRE) (E5)
=] 8 L=100, K=2264 1| # 1.5mmiRIRIEEA(RERI0114)
I JHEINGR L=915 1| #% 1.5mmiRRIEEE (REFI0114)
9 | 4b FkF T KE=%, L0 0 | &
10 | b BN EHFFFL 47474 1 | = SRR
1 | 4b PEAEE (t8) 917A61-AC220 1 | = K =k
12 | 4b FrHEREAL SEFH BRI 16 | A FELR BT
13| B EAGED)) IR ECRYE 287x2264 1 | 1. 5mmiRHRIEEE (S4290114)
14 SFIRHR(R) 500x2264 3 | # 1'59?::%?&5%?%
= SFITR(F) 5002264 1| 1 'S?Oﬂ’ﬁ?;fgﬁ
15| B IR () 287x2264 1| # 1.5mmERHRIEEA(RE290114)
16 | B 55571 B12NERIR 80x60x1.2 6 | % HBELAE




AFER
H2024-1-0508 EB{EEAIRHIE 4# BEIRE
R~: 2200*600*600 E--¢ KG
5 |FRR & W Ee/as 2 ¥ HE |mi| S| s R & E
19| 8 BRI 1.5mmiRARIEEE(R4R90114) 925 H=2115 2 | Eas¥
22| B EESE FoltbIn 0 | & FoltbIR
23| B FAEEktR FftEEl 118x45 EeRIMBR(BIREE=2)] 0 | pez=1liAn
24 | B BEIR 1.5mmiRHRIEEE(SR4R90114) 930 H=2115 2 | #
25| B HREI IR 1.5mmiRHRIEEE(SR4R90114) 930 H=2115 6 |
26 | B BENIE 1.5mmiRIRIEE(S4290114) | B=80 L=2120 1 | #
27 | B BEXNTE 1. 5mmiNARIEEE (BR4290114) |B=(94+47) H=2100 1 | #
28 | B BELIE 1.5mmiEIRIEEE(S4390114) |  B=80 H=1890 1| #
29| B ITENG 1.5mmiRIRIERE (SRERI0114) L=930 1|
30 | B HERNIE 1. 5mmiRIRIEE(S4290114) | B=80 L=2120 3 | #
31| B HARKIE 1.5mmiRIRIEEE(S4290114) |B=(94+47) L=2100 3 | #
32| 8 HREHIE 1.5mmiNIRIEEE(S4%90114) |  B=80 L=1890 3 | #
33| H BN 1.5mmiRIRIERE (SRERI0114) L=930 3 | #
34 | B PR FE 1850x80x1.2 4 | # 1. 24B5R/1. 201 (RESR)
35| 8B RIS IR rotEE 40%60 o |# IS LA
HFER
H2024-1-0508 RS EREE S5# ZU4FE
RY: 1300*500*%700 BE: KG
FS [FrR & W Ee/as 2 ¥ HE || e wE| R & E
1| 4p FHIER FoiF EriR A IR S 4 | E 27 B
2 | 4 £ ®8 6 | PRiERESF
3 | 4h D) ®10 16 | & B%iR: 48R
=] HUEFLERE E20000.204 300*400 8 |=
4| oh| e XSG607-8 WERR 05 wie PRI e, SR
@12 . P8 mm 1 E e
5 | 4p PREAEE N EREE HHZJO1 HEEAKRRES
kB8 FZD14 0 |= ALY 1 BGHILIR
4p FREhSH H1035555 BLT90/BAf, Z2EFLEE: 75 75 4 |4 falterE
4p GRS H10285655 BT75/BAf, Z2EFLEE:75% 75 o |4 falterE
8 | 4p WESH T"BEI# BATHE: B=17 4 | A EITK5A%h,
G | NESH (INRLHRA) YP100(8K) HAgrE: B=17 [ EITK5A%,
4p HESHBE 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 R
4p IS 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 R
4p LR F3iN(EIRERER) R 4 | A HA2ANEINER (S EHT)
9 | 4 ShEEhs BRE 4 | A 21
4b SRR ITEE LD165 P+Q=2500kg 2 | REERRYE s
10 | 4p FOEruE LD165 P+Q=3500kg 1 | = BRERBE S
» 4p SRR K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; FLER®13 4 | & EZT90/B4h,
B 2 R R (45 R) KO08A.5 EhEEH=1140 2 | # S hiniREE A
=] EiERREETH) K008A.5-4 180x180 2 | # FLIE:18(1EM16485)
=] EEREE(WIER) KO08A.5-5 252x180 1| % 7LEE:18(1EM 16425
B | ®hE (NEZSHTE) KOOBA.5 42 thEEH =600 0 | & FLEE:18(1EM16425)
N QI107(L2Wigty, | feiFRERE : 4950 Ltz
121 5 =l S ZHEFL75XT75) #EE:0.5m/s 5E: 16 E 18249
13| 4b | WEZRSHE (ME) | QJ101EES7= BRI | XIENEE: 1626 0 |= EBAE=16mm
14| 4p SR (FiE) 5 | kg
Hp 13KO84NLLLE 0 |&
15 Z MR R 2 =
N UELEG (M10, FL850) 0 | = [y
Hp . . 13KDAREL4R 2 | &
17 [t BAHEETRRP AL 7 =




4p IMEHESHRE EiBRE/KE, L=1860 0 | #
18 | 4b | AMEESEIEERER L=260 0 | # IR
Gk | #ME$E @7 (1.25kg/m) KE: 19K 0 |t
B I TE RS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# —— . _
" =] AL S TE>20mm, KE200mm, EEFERA>3mmLLE 24 | # AR VEEEA
=] FHEIPR TR 3 | # 13455
20 | B BRI 22565 8 | # 1.5%/44
AFiEA
H2024-1-0508 Eata 5P 6# S35
RY: 1600*600*300  |&E&E: |
F5 [fRR & W =) 2 ¥ HE (BieE|RE EelE
118 TSI BIEE 70x70%6 L=250 14 | 4
2 | B BISHIERD HIE 70x70%6 L=150 28 | #
3 | B SRS B 70x70x6 L=200 14 | # F=107 ; FLER®13
4 | B EAReHE fIE 70x70x6 L=950 28 | # B=260, F=95 ; FLEZO13 XIFREE
51 8 A ERERD B 70x70%6 L=1886 14 | # F=107 ; FLERZ®13, {600
9 | B Uz HIE £50%5 L=500 o |#
10 | B RHHED B 2£50%5 L=100 0 | #
1 | 4b FEHED T90/8B 0 | =
12 | 4b BISHHERD TK5A 82 | R
13 | 5b RN SANERD T75/8 0 |Rr AGRILCIER
14 | 4b JetBESIErS 18KER 0| R 1AL
15 | 4p FSHmBR EZTI0/BH#, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | 14 EEsy
16 | 4b BISHhiA BITK5AH, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | 4 [
17 | 4b L S oy BRT75/BA &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 0 | & EHILTR
18 | 4p TR 3 | kg
19 | 5b LAEVIN 2 | kg
20 | 4b i 1 | kg
21 | 4b piia| = 2 | B
2| B JEHMEES TR H=1500 1 |m
HFiEA
H2024-1-0508 FREEAIRHIE 7# HBS|HF8
RY: BE:
FS [friR & W Bs/AS 2 ¥ HE |shr| Ok Re & F
GTW10X-  Iza: 3000kg|3H&E: 0.5m/s
J:?;;;Eﬁfj—% B35|tk4:1 THER:9.2kw
1 gl\ *mlﬁi%g |1:ﬂ' : %UEH%%EEI 1 él\
YRIDE8LL: | ZARAC DC110V
E:
BoERi<E: 7m @50 ®P410x8x10x16
HFiEA )
H2024-1-0508 FB#EZFEEAMEA 8# Ij*n‘*ﬁ
RY: BE: KG
FS [friR & W Bs/AS 2 ¥ HE |shr| Ok Re &
THRAEFRRE | FHIRY: 1800x2100
1| 4b FHIM OMJ-502A B L. TR iR, 1 |& TR
TEA: FInkE B 170, tmEHE




BFER

A Y NG
H2024-1-0508 FRELAIBHIE 9# )3k
RY: Bs:
FE |¥RR £ W EE/8S 2 # HE || ok|n| R % iF

FIRT: 1800x2100

R

oo i~ Z e B, B R i e -
= OCM-502B 1794, i, ik, Bte. T

FHERE. FIMRASS

2 | B B TPRIR H10.4PA 1850x350 4 | 1. 24EEHR
3| B B R H10.1PA L=2000 4 | 4/Q235, 541, 75 Z2FF
4 B 4-RRIECRD H10.2 L=250 24 | 63 %615
5 8 4REFED H10.3 L=200 24 | 1 63 x 6184
518 DK AEBRIERD H10.3 T IR 0 | 63 x 674N
6 | B Fpasz FE, B L=200 24 | # 50 x 554
6 | B DHEAEpaSE FE, EEFE F TR 0 |# 50 x 584
HFiEA 11#
H2024-1-0508 EB#E4ARP4ME 3
RY: ES:
S |fRR g W EE/RE - HE || eE|m|me & ix
20150, PRIERBSIRNIF(IE: AR1, 41, SLETRE
_ L . B8R, SRR SR, SRR BEAN = 2200, 57 T0ES
= i LR HO2A3 KEEANT: =2405 T | B | 1170 SmeBEba520. S ©
520x8x®10x 16, 555kE,
2 | 4 BRIREE HMEIERLE D520x8xD10x 16, g55kA 2 | B 5 ampsEh
3 ZIN REHRITHIG B RIS 2189 1 | = SR R
S UKSFFE228 1| # SR R
HFiEA 12#
H2024-1-0508 FE2EERR4ME Tz
R: ES:
5 |tRR & W Be/As 2 # e |mir|eE|s| FEe & 3
B . , 1641850, FRME
1 E R N E2 HO2A.1 KEANT: =2405 1 E AN=2200
2 | B ) HO2A.1-2 200x280, t=16 2 | & SRR S
3| B R TR TR KEL: =2405 0 |= 124188, 28R1E
4 | B ksl £ FoEIR KEL: =2405 0 | 124188, 251E, SEISHIR
51 8 SRR T TR KEL: =2770 % 1 24124
6 | B SRRISER FCIIR KEL: =SSR N\TUESX AR % 144124
7| B EISHIR AL 150x226 I 112/Q235
HFiER
13#
H2024-1-0508 HitEssfEiRgnas SRRESZHE
K1 E3=H
FE |fRR £ W ES/RS s ¥ W || GE|s| FEe g x
18 e RVE s a2zl HO2A.2 KEH: =3230, sziHhfE: 3230 2 | &£ Es A TR
3| 4k ZeiHRITE B 4 | A KR E
4 | B MHERTE FLEE70 4 | SRS




AFiER 14#
H2024-1-0508 FatH%EFEEB4E YFEEZE
R ==
F5 |RR & R ES/RS s ¥ el e b ey g
20#1E48, JIELREREL=1590(L1=L-20), W&
T B XER H11A 1570 x3900 1 | & | #8ES=800, XIEILE(ED=400, XIENUL,
BE, A, BRESERYREEET
2 | 4b XIEL H11A.2(3#1300) D400x8x D10x 16, 555kE 2 |4 PRI LS
5 | B | (AEENEEGTE H11-4 H= 200 1 |4 ERAEXTELE
9 | B HME LR K007-4 0 |4 BRENIELR
5 | B BRI D04ZHF KE: L=2300 4 | % TEEBMED
6 | B BERRATE HO3A.2 M18x1404E, kFLP21 4 |4 SERmthITRER S
7 | B e DB10-3 KB L=3000 1 | & ARAR/Q235-A/50# £
8 | B ES%R DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsimgs
AFER 15#
H2024-1-0508 FB#EZFEEAMEA E‘Egg
R: |=8: | @ [en[erzm]me
1| B EEER TE KE: L=3700 2 | & 32#bIEN
2 | B EERIR HO1A.15-1 KE: L=1800 2 | & 8B, L1E=412, SIFREHES#
3 | B RS LN HO1A-2(8) KEE: L=600 1 | & D28x87, 20#EH
4 | B XS EB LS HO1A-3(8) KB L=350 1 | & D28x 87, 18#HHIN
5 | B | VEHRREH0EE HO1A.7-3 716x600 1 | & 18#ERAIRI
6 | B | BNERELEN FolbIn KE: L=0 0 | % FoIIR
7| B | NBENEREBRE HO1A.9-1 370%440 1 | & §EEE.2
8 | B | iBENERERSE2 FoLbIR KE: L=0 0 | & Tt
9 | B | VEFRRERE HO1A.8-1 270%520 1 | & Yt 2
10 | B | EFRRELTirE FoltbIn KE: L=0 0 | & w12
1| B | BHRRERES HO1.16 KE: L=300 2 | & t4/Q235
12 | B | BENERERHE H01.16 KE: L=370 2 | & t4/Q235
BlE| e o Loz e "B B, So: 257
14| B PRIZE RS T K004-9 KE: L=750 1| % t4/Q235, EEGEA
15 | B FRERHRR FE KE: L=800 2 | & 1 AR
16 | B BIRERHRP FE KE: L=500 1| % 16#1E5
I [ R p— T K L0 o | & [10HHER, xmg;;ﬁﬁ,\jumﬁﬁrgual
18| B HLETEHS Folt T 400x800 0 | & 2575
E] TiER FE 500x600 o |# AmmTELSHR
13 | 4 | MBSk E%ES | HO1A.10-1(311<300) D480x8xD10x 16, 5 1AY 1[4 SREHEEERT
14 | 4b | NBENERERES | HOTA11-1(4H1<380) D400x8xD10x 16,558k 1[4 R T
15 | 4b FHESHE HO1A.12-1(4#1<310) D400x8xD10x 16,55 1 |4 SEH AR
16 | B HZRE HO1A.6Z-1 160x570 1| & 1.2485%
16 | B HMZeE2 HO1A.6Z-2 L=300 1 | & 1.2485%
BMC1E, 2128, &HE, SR, YE
18 | 4b URYEg M16, FLEE72855%) 6 | E|. FRRERA, EASERH HERNE
AR




mFiER
16#
H2024-1-0508 Fa#LFEERLMER tMeesm
RY: E2:
S |fRR £ W ES/ES 2 # M || o wmE| R % iF
1 GI\ N2 GB8903-1988, ®10 963K/5& x85% 768 | %k
2 | 4k PRIGEEEML248 GB8903-1988, ®8 ATH/Ex 1% 47 | *
HFiER 17#
H2024-1-0508 EB#E4ARPLME iﬂiﬂé
RY: E2:
S (¥R B EE/me 8 ¥ HE || eEk|wn|Ee & =
1| 4p ISEELR SEEEl: 760x300x80, 3L130,50kg/{t 62 | 1
HFiER 18#
1. P
H?5024 1-0508 H1H2EFHAPAS gm&&g*ﬁ
R BE:
S |fRR £ W ES/ES 2 # B || o R % iF
Gk SK/% HE: 8%
1 TRES T90/B 22 | % _
4p i / 1K/%, BB 2% *
5K/ HE: 0%
=2 T75/B 0 K
RS / K/, HE: 0% *
Gk _ SK/% HE: 8%
2 XERIS TK5A 42 | ¥k -
Hh VEE) KR, BB 2% *
Ap FESHERR T90/B Gs
3 RN T75/8 "
4h BISHERIR TK5A %
mFiER 19#
-1- 3 d$x
H2024-1-0508 FBERRIRME ZEinmIn
R: EE%
S [FRR £ W Ee/Re 8 X el =l ot = Bt [ o & iE
1 | 4 | K% (LEDERRR) FREFEIR HMNRYF: 21402540 0o |= 220V
= ==
2R HEMHB R
Is H2024-1-0508 B/iN] 4 /4/ 4
HBiEsS TH3000/0.5-JXVF HRRYT 2200%2600%x2200
EREH REEFTRFRBEGRYINERAT FIAERXRRT AEF#Ei1800x2100
B | FE TR Eme/me 8 ¥ B/ | S| | e & =
1 RS 1242 M18x60 FoEsh, S, w42 a4 | = 8.8 AL
2 THRSEE 1242 M16x60 XA, B 126 8 | = 8.8 FAE
3 SRS R 1248 M16x60 FoEsh, SR, w425 0 | = =
5 | ESMS ETER. 22t 124 M16x70 FONUSEEY, ARl @ 1283 | 16 | E
6 IR AR 1248 M6x25 Ttk th 12 16 | &=
7 RIS SHITR 1248 M10x25 Fispsh, sk 126 2 | =
e . N 1242 M12x45 B, b 126 4 | =
| 8| PRIRECRSHIGAE 5 M8x80 BT, s 12E 8 | =
10 TR SR R SRS T AT 1248 M12x45 Fispsh sk 126 2 | =
12 THRRSReH 1242 M16x60 ERkL, W 126 8 | =
13 AR 1248 M16x45 B, wuth 126 9 |=
14 R SHRITER 1218 M16x45 Fispsh th b2 6 | =
15 HERIEEE SR 124 M10x20 Forsh, gsh 1B 0|
16 FIFFLRHIERS 1248 M16x45 FoEsh, SRl w426 8 | =
17 BERESITE 1248 M12x45 Tk th 12 4 |=




18 R SEER 1245 M8x25 Fpsh, W 92 64 | =
20 BEARIESE KaLiie M6x20 FUOE, B 12 207 | & ARIEE
g 21 EER SIRA 1245 M8x30 FE, M 02, fE 60 | &
22 EE R SHTRIR 12 M8x25 FUOE, B 12 64 | =
23 TR 1248 M8x25 Frh, W 12 PRI
24 FIBEE (KRBR) ZE{SREERKIS M12x120 BEEARE. . 125 46 | £ Fohges
25 FERRERE (EtS) SIS M12x280|  AATR, Tk 125 70 | % K004-9
_ | 26 STURYERE 1248 M12x45 FUOE, B 128 76 | =
; 27 FHERD 1242 M12x45 Eospih, sgh 423 9% | & T8K
28 BIHHER 1248 M12x45 T g 12 90 [ T5K
29 IR 12ie M12x45 Fsh, g 12 72 | =
30 BISNERR 1212 M10x30 T, g 12 72 [ =
31 WEEHER #2k¢ M10%40 FE, il 12E 0 |= FRES L ERD
Y WERSES 1252 M10x30 Fops, i 125 0 [=
33 SIESH S #24¢ M10x25 FE, el 12E 2 | =
34 SEPIR SRR 1248 M10x25 FOE, B 12 24 | =
e | 35 Ehag SEELE 1248 M12x35 FE, el 12E 8 | =
36 SHEERENERE ZE(SBERERKEE M12x120 EIEARE, Hh 125 20 | % ZiEaE
| 37 BRi%SS SRS R #2k¢ M10x25 FEH, W 92 4 | =
| 38 BRIEEEEEEE R/RKIZI M10x80 DIETE, b 2 4 | x T
==| 39 WRRiR S 37 2E 1215 M6x20 EIETIE. i 185 12 =
40 B SENE 12k M24x130 ETH, Hn p WEE 4 | = 8.84%
§ 21 TESSEE 1% M16x70 WG, WA, i =
o 142 FNBRSEER 124 M16x70 B, s EE 8 | = 8.84%
43 MPEE e (EEERIKEE M12x120 EIEAE, . 185 12 | % e
44 EHIEREE /A2 M10x80 CIEFHE W 85 4 | x YL
46 HEFFEEE 1215 M6x30 EIETE . i 185 8 | =
1| 47 TR IEHEEE 1242 M6x30 DIETE, b 2 4 | =
74| 48 YU IEEEE B/BKIRIE M8x80 EIETRE, i 185 4 | = EEEYE
49 2EAEE TZRKIZIE M8x80 CIEFRE, W 88 2 | = YL
50 ERHEREE RRKIRIE M12x100 CIETIRE . B 4 | =
51 MEEREEEE R/RKIZI M8 X80 DIETE, b 2 4 | x TEELE
53 ERUKSHXER EIsLi2t8 M4x40 CIETRE, i 125 4 | =
54 AT EE EISLI2tE M5x40 DIETE, b 2g 0 | =
rse [ 32 AABEENEE BSR4 M4x20 8 | =
g | 56 | EEEATREEREE TZRKIZHE M8x80 CIETHE, b 125 4 | x Y
57 FRENBEE 1244 M6x25 Fpsh, W 92 8 | =
58 MELHEEE R/RKIZI M6x50 DIETE, b 2 25 [ % YL
59 WL 1248 M6x25 Fpsh, W 92 20 [
60 GEEEE B2 M4x10 60 | %
61 FIRSHERSRL I8 MAx 15K Fpsh, W 92 10 [=
63 | MBI SR iR 1248 M8x25 T, g 12 6 | =
F| 64 |  PERSZEESH PR 1245 M8x25 T, g 12 3 [ =
65 PRI RS 124 M8x25 Fopsh, i 128 3 | =
66 | I HPEIRSH MRITE | SLEE M5x25 FE, el 125 35 [ & SR HPRIRIZE
67 EIESENBIR 124 M8x25 FopH, i 125 8 | =
68 B SER 1244 M8x25 FpHh, W 92 28 | =
B SER 12 M6x25 Eosh  ah 4B 28 | =
69 EE e 12k¢ M6x30 FER, il 125 20 [ =
B3| 70 MRS R JSLEE SRR M12x120 OIEADE, W 126 74 | % T
70 A BRI R 124e M12x45 Fpsh, W 92 34 [ %
71 BB LIRL #24¢ M5x50 T, g 12 8 | 4
EHREHR 12k¢ M6x10 FOF, g o [+
72 EEERE Bk M10x80 26 | & Y
73 s B M5%19.5 0 | = =EaE
74 HBIPIRES KIS M8x80 20 | =
75 [yt s JkiZi M5X 15 TR, Bk 30 | &




